CITY OF DEER PARK
APPLICATION FOR TAXICAB BUSINESS OPERATING LICENSE
Owner must fill in all applicable blanks. Please print or type all information.

Company Name _ pasadena Taxi Co., Inc. Phone (713 ) 477-6000
Physical Address 311 W. Shaw Ave. City Houston State TX Zip77506
Mailing Address 1406 Hays Street City Houston  State TX Zip 77009

If partnership. give name and addresses of all partners. If Corporation, give name and address of President
and Secretary. (Print or type information)

Name Name

Address Address

City State Zip City State Zip
President _John Bouloubasis Secretary Ericka Zamarripa

Address 1406 Hays Street Address 1406 Hays Street

City _Houston State _Tx Zip77009  City Houston  State TX Zip 77009
Insurance Carrier Name Self-Insurance Certificate #103 Phone (713 ) 428-5722

Address 1406 Hays Street, Houston, TX 77009

Signed this 14 day of November , 2019.
ATTEST:

{/{/l/ - Max Zorbas, President
Secretary Applicant or Authorized Agent Signature

This is to certity that the City Council of the City of Deer Park, Texas has granted the above referenced
applicant a license to operate a taxi cab business for the year 2020 , and that applicant has deposited with
the City Secretary: copies of liability insurance as required by the Code.

Witness our hands at Deer Park., this day of

NS

ATTEST:

City Secretary Mayor, City of Deer Park
List of all vehicles which will be used under this license on the reverse side of form or attach a list.
A $50.00 per vehicle fee up to 30 vehicles is required and must accompany application.
A $1500.00 fee is required for 30+ vehicles being licensed and must accompany application.

Date Paid )H l f! /] {2 Payment Processed By % GR# [) / 5‘(2&2&2’ fAmount.%/’? SO, [)D




Name of Company Pasadena Taxi Co. Inc.
***SEE ATTACHED VEHICLE LIST.

CAB
NO. | YEAR MAKE MODEL VEHICLE 1.D.NO. LICENSE NO.




DENA TAX
. icle'lD
P00027
P00036
P00037
P00207
P02190
P02329
P00026
P0O0006
P00025
P00020
P00031
P00034
P00032
P00018

P00035

PASA|

Vehicles

DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
SCION
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE WC VAN
TOYOTA
DODGE

WI/C VAN

GRAND CARAVAN
GRAND CARAVAN
WI/C VAN
CARAVAN

W/C VAN

W/C VAN
CARAVAN

XB

CARAVAN
CARAVAN
CARAVAN
CARAVAN
SIENNA
CARAVAN

Page 1 of 1

_VehicleModel 7

S VIN ‘
2D4RN4DE9AR292246
2C4RDGBGIGR235818
2C4RDGBG5GR243379
2D4RN4DE3AR339786
2C4RDBGB5DR608915
2C4RDGCGODR678112
2C7WDGBG6HR641210
2C4RDGCG1DR687188
JTLZE4FEOFJ07426

2C4RDGBGICR396292
2C4RDGBG8ER210633
2C4RDGBG8GR243375
2C4RDGBG6ER210632
STDKK3DC2DS373147
2C4RDGCG7ER128536

. Vehicle Plafe Number
CN4G249
MMR4254
MMS2238
DL8X992
FGK7487
GCX7665
LTR2520
FLV6465
GPP7809
CRG1880
CRT5784
MMR4256
LWG4772
LMX1318

Nov 13, 2019 11:20 AM
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GREATER HOUSTON TRANSPORTATION CO

11/15/2019 CITY OF DEER PARK
Date Type Reference Original Amount Balance Due
14/14/2019 Bill CKRQ11142019 750.00 750.00

Check Amount

00-1016 Disbursemer

CITY OF DEER PARK

REC#: 01500228 11/20/2019 440 PM
GPER: PB  TERM: QU

REF#: 750771

PAID BY:

TRAN: 216.0000 MISCELLANEOUS SERY
TAXI LICENSE

MISCELLANCEGUS REVE 750..00CR
TENDERED: 750.00 CHECK
APPLIED: 750.00-

CHANGE: 0.00

750771

pPayment
750.00
750.00

750.0t4



